
At till HOTEL 

Henry at Life Hotel 

Revenue Statement 
Rent Calculation 

March-2018 

REVENUE 

Less: 

Food Revenue 

Beverage Revenue 

Other Revenue 

$ 100,475.63 

$ 117,548.76 

Total Revenue 

Credit Card Fees 

Adjusted Sales 

17% Percent Rent Due 

Certified by: 

$ 218,024.39 

$ 6,120.85 

$ 211,903.54 

$ 36,023.60 

Ian Hochhauser, Chief Financial Officer 

Henry at Life Hotel 
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