



AT LIFE HOTEL

Henry at Life Hotel
Revenue Statement
Rent Calculation
March-2018

REVENUE

Food Revenue	\$ 100,475.63
Beverage Revenue	\$ 117,548.76
Other Revenue	\$ -
Total Revenue	\$ 218,024.39

Less :

Credit Card Fees	\$ 6,120.85
------------------	-------------

Adjusted Sales	\$ 211,903.54
-----------------------	----------------------

17% Percent Rent Due	\$ 36,023.60
----------------------	--------------

Certified by: _____

Alan Hochhauser, Chief Financial Officer
Henry at Life Hotel